
Ref. No. SPMC/Admn/2023/1650 Date: 21.11.2023

Note:

2.      No TA/DA will be paid for attending the interview,

4.      Candidates are also required to bring no objection certificate from the present employer in case you are serving.

S.No. Form No Name Category Interview Date Reporting Time 

1 ADR5534402 Bhawna  Mathur SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

2 ADR5547103 S  Swetashree SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

3 ADR5536495 Akhilesh Kumar Gautam SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

4 ADR5533833 Amandeep  Kaur SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

5 ADR5534164 Anshul SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

6 ADR5534188 Arjun  Das SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

7 ADR5533339 Arjun  Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

8 ADR5534131 Arul Thirumurugan  S SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

9 ADR5532002 Aruna  Kumari SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

10 ADR5536869 Bharti SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

11 ADR5549233 Bhim  Singh SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

श्यामा प्रसाद मुखर्जी महिला मिाहिद्यालय

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women

दिल्ली दिश्वदिद्यालय / University of Delhi

पंजाबी बाग़ (पदिम), नई दिल्ली / Punjabi Bagh (West), New Delhi – 110026

िूरभाष / Phone : 25224499, िेबसाईट / Website : http://spm.du.ac.in

Interview Schedule for the post of Assistant Professor, Department of Education

This is with reference to the college recruitment advertisement for the post of Assistant Professor, bearing 

reference Advt. No.  SPMC/Advt/Teaching/2022/2 

The interview shall be held in person in the office of the Principal, Shyama Prasad Mukherji College. Candidates 

are requested to report to the Principal’s Office, Shyama Prasad Mukherji College, Road no. 57, Punjabi Bagh 

(West), New Delhi – 110026 as per the detailed interview schedule notified herewith. The detailed interview 

schedule will also be emailed to all the shortlisted candidates.

1.      In case the interview for a candidate cannot be completed on the day , it has been scheduled , the candidate 

will be called for the same on the immediate next day. Candidates have to arrange for their own accommodation. 

College is not responsible for any boarding and lodging of the candidates.

3.      Please bring original certificates as well as experience certificates. All OBC category candidates must produce 

a valid certificate issued on or after 01.04.2023, failing which they will not be allowed to appear under respective 

category.

5.      The college shall, in no way, be responsible for any error/omission/commission/ suppression of relevant 

information by the applicant knowingly/unknowingly/overtly/covertly while filling up the application form and 

uploading the documents required therein.

6.  In case the candidate is shortlisted/selected/appointed on the basis of the credentials furnished by him/her which 

are , on scrutiny, found to be incorrect /inadmissible/forged/fabricated , his/her candidature shall be liable to be 

cancelled at any stage of the recruitment / at any time during the tenure of the service and appropriate legal action 

under applicable law shall be initiated against the candidate.

7.      The College reserves the right to modify/withdraw/cancel any communication made to the applicant. In case of 

any dispute arising out of such a situation, the decision of the college shall be final and binding on the candidate. 

Detailed Interview Schedule , Department of Education
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12 ADR5542578 Chandrakant Sakharam Lonkar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

13 ADR5534187 Deepak SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

14 ADR5546413 Dilbag SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

15 ADR5534214 Dipak  Kumar Mandal SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

16 ADR5549282 Dr Ashok Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

17 ADR5534281 Dr. Arvinder  Kaur SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

18 ADR5533104 Dr. Praveen Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

19 ADR5533902 Dr. Rajesh  Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

20 ADR5532376 Dr. Vandana - - SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

21 ADR5534977 Gomti SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

22 ADR5534162 Hemlata SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

23 ADR5533722 Honey  Premendra SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

24 ADR5535254 Jitendra SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

25 ADR5542162 Jitendra Singh Goyal SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

26 ADR5533508 Kailash Chand Tilwari SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

27 ADR5534514 Kamal SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

28 ADR5533845 Monika SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

29 ADR5534464 Monika  Verma SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

30 ADR5532911 Narendra  Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

31 ADR5536680 Naresh   Singh SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

32 ADR5534579 Nisha  Dedhwal SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

33 ADR5532740 Parveen SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

34 ADR5533816 Peeyush  Kamal SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

35 ADR5534381 Pooja SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

36 ADR5547976 Pooja   Danwa SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

37 ADR5534262 Pooja   Singh SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

38 ADR5533979 Poonam SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

39 ADR5537145 Priyanka SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

40 ADR5533304 Raj  Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

41 ADR5533236 Raj Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

42 ADR5533718 Rajhsree SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

43 ADR5536576 Rajni SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

44 ADR5541787 Ranjana SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

45 ADR5546338 Rashmi  Kumari SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

46 ADR5533910 Reenu  Arya SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

47 ADR5534152 Reetu SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

48 ADR5534080 Rekha  Devi SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

49 ADR5533987 Ritesh   Solanki SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

50 ADR5534509 Sandeep SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

51 ADR5541651 Sandeep SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

52 ADR5536395 Sangeeta  Singh SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

53 ADR5536621 Satya Prakash Sonakar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

54 ADR5551051 Shailly SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

55 ADR5539516 Shalu SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

56 ADR5532695 Sheela   Rajeshwari SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

57 ADR5534101 Shweta  Sheel SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

58 ADR5532894 Shweta  Shilpa SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

59 ADR5532486 Shweta  Tanwar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM
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60 ADR5534558 Sudesh  Kumari SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

61 ADR5533777 Sumanta  Halder SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

62 ADR5534374 Surender  Kumar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

63 ADR5534092 Swati Vasant Waghmare SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

64 ADR5535504 Tamanna SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

65 ADR5534001 Vandana   Singh SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

66 ADR5534355 Vikrant   Bhaskar SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

67 ADR5532302 Virender Kumar  Chandoria SC 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

68 ADR5532209 Mukhtar   Ahmed ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

69 ADR5548929 Amita Juliet Toppo ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

70 ADR5533365 Bharati  Devi ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

71 ADR5533785 Bolati Ram Meena ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

72 ADR5534154 Chitra  Chakma ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

73 ADR5547424 Dr Sanjay   Meena ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

74 ADR5545272 Dr.Megha   Das ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

75 ADR5550322 Edna Esther Kerketta ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

76 ADR5532710 Hem  Raj ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

77 ADR5534442 Rajrani   Kumari ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

78 ADR5549513 Ritesh Singh Tomer ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

79 ADR5535700 Samriti ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

80 ADR5543050 Savitri Devi Meena ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

81 ADR5534415 Shweta   Sharma ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

82 ADR5534526 Surender   Kumar ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

83 ADR5549286 Swarnlata  Sah ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

84 ADR5534076 Sweety  Lakra ST 29.11.2023 9.00 AM

85 ADR5534133 Mohd Rouf Bhat EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

86 ADR5534510 Sagar Ananda Patil EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

87 ADR5533107 Amlesh  Kumar EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

88 ADR5548964 Ashwini Kumar Kumar EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

89 ADR5532345 Bablu  Karan EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

90 ADR5534458 Hari Om EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

91 ADR5532200 Meenakshi  Pathak EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

92 ADR5543710 Prachi  Jha EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

93 ADR5532425 Yash Paul Sharma EWS 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

94 ADR5533809 Akhatar Parvin Gauri OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

95 ADR5534096 Anita   Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

96 ADR5534105 Bharti  Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

97 ADR5535646 Bhawna OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

98 ADR5538448 Chandan   Maharaj OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

99 ADR5545530 Chandra Lekha Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

100 ADR5536622 Chennamsetti  Ramesh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

101 ADR5532124 Chetan   Malik OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

102 ADR5534376 Deepa  Gupta OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

103 ADR5534521 Deepti   Saini OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

104 ADR5533575 Dipak  Karmakar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

105 ADR5536058 Dr. Ashok  Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

106 ADR5534181 Dr. Rahat   Hayat OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

107 ADR5536569 Dr. Surendra  Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM
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108 ADR5533954 Fariha  Siddiqui OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

109 ADR5532711 Harshita OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

110 ADR5532823 Homa  Praveen OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

111 ADR5533759 Jainbahadur OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

112 ADR5533587 Kajal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

113 ADR5549731 Kavita OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

114 ADR5536046 Kavita  Rani OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

115 ADR5536942 Khushboo  Saini OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

116 ADR5532142 Km Rakhi OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

117 ADR5534336 Krishna  Gogoi OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

118 ADR5534425 Kumari  Madhu OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

119 ADR5534396 Leena OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

120 ADR5534020 M S Kariyappa OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

121 ADR5547311 Madhusmita  Behera OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

122 ADR5533740 Mamta  Pal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

123 ADR5549024 Manish OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

124 ADR5532601 Manish   Saini OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

125 ADR5533737 Manisha  Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

126 ADR5542531 Manisha Rani Verma OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

127 ADR5541412 Meera  Maurya OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

128 ADR5533900 Mithlesh   Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

129 ADR5537150 Mohd Haneef Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

130 ADR5535971 Moni   Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

131 ADR5534099 Monu Singh Gurjar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

132 ADR5533706 Nagendra Kumar Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

133 ADR5534453 Narender Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

134 ADR5541627 Nazia  Hassan OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

135 ADR5533285 Neera OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

136 ADR5536507 Neetu   Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

137 ADR5532919 Neha  Goswami OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

138 ADR5534215 Neha   Gupta OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

139 ADR5536923 Nisha OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

140 ADR5532770 Pramila  Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

141 ADR5532008 Pratibha  Sharma OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

142 ADR5532990 Preeti OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

143 ADR5533156 Priyanka   Goswami OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

144 ADR5534295 Pushpendra  Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

145 ADR5536628 Rajni OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

146 ADR5534177 Rajpal Singh Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

147 ADR5547745 Ramesh Kumar Parua OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

148 ADR5534279 Ranjan Kumar Sahoo OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

149 ADR5533804 Ranjeet   Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

150 ADR5533915 Rashmi  Pal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

151 ADR5533952 Sadhana  Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

152 ADR5536789 Saidalavi  Kundupuzhakkal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

153 ADR5538878 Sandeep   Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

154 ADR5534405 Saniya Siddiqi OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

155 ADR5533927 Sanjit Kumar  Das OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM
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156 ADR5536912 Sanjit  Kumar  Das OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

157 ADR5544088 Santosh   Yadav OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

158 ADR5535067 Sarita  Chaudhary OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

159 ADR5534335 Sawan  Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

160 ADR5541245 Shalini  Verma OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

161 ADR5535069 Shishu Pal  Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

162 ADR5534036 Shivam  Luthra OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

163 ADR5534199 Shivani  Saini OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

164 ADR5537085 Shruti  Pal OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

165 ADR5532524 Sonam OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

166 ADR5549275 Suday Narayan Prasad OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

167 ADR5549614 Suman OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

168 ADR5533859 Sumit  Gangwar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

169 ADR5533830 Sunil  Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

170 ADR5545697 Sushma   Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

171 ADR5534536 Tanweer Alam OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

172 ADR5534969 Teena  Kumari OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

173 ADR5539951 Tripti  Singh OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

174 ADR5534573 Uzma  Mudayyar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

175 ADR5533089 Vandana OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

176 ADR5533701 Veena Kumari Shakya OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

177 ADR5533392 Vidyasagar  Maurya OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

178 ADR5534198 Vishwas OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

179 ADR5533747 Yashvant  Kumar OBC(Non-Creamy layer) 29.11.2023 1.30 PM

180 ADR5540212 Birender Singh Rawat Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

181 ADR5534341 Sachin Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

182 ADR5533653 A V  Jayalakshmi Balakrishnan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

183 ADR5535172 Aarti  Devi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

184 ADR5533545 Aditya  Prakash Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

185 ADR5532349 Ajay  Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

186 ADR5534320 Alprata  Ahuja Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

187 ADR5533020 Amrita  Sodhi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

188 ADR5536771 Anamika Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

189 ADR5535896 Anita  Beniwal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

190 ADR5536989 Anita  Rai Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

191 ADR5534119 Anjali  Pandey Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

192 ADR5534501 Ankita  Masih Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

193 ADR5534221 Ankita  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

194 ADR5534412 Ankita  Shukla Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

195 ADR5536995 Anshul  Saluja Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

196 ADR5534226 Anthony   Joseph Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

197 ADR5534229 Anu   Dabas Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

198 ADR5533139 Anubha  Dubey Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

199 ADR5535986 Anuradha  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

200 ADR5533395 Arshiya   Rai Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

201 ADR5545331 Arti  Bhanagar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

202 ADR5535594 Aruna Ganapati Bajantri Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

203 ADR5536144 Astha  Saxena Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM
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204 ADR5532278 Babina Ann Thomas Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

205 ADR5532119 Babita  Bhardwaj Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

206 ADR5545213 Benu  Vijhani Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

207 ADR5545094 Bhawana  Arora Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

208 ADR5533347 Bhawna Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

209 ADR5533726 Bichitra  Choudhuri Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

210 ADR5535087 Birender  Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

211 ADR5534246 Chanchal  Tyagi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

212 ADR5533890 Chandan  Bala Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

213 ADR5534218 Chandan Kumar Jha Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

214 ADR5535492 Chandra  Tiwari Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

215 ADR5548593 Charu  Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

216 ADR5534140 Charu  Saini Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

217 ADR5534383 Charu  Sethi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

218 ADR5533806 Charu Khatri Tokas Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

219 ADR5535136 Chinkey  Agarwal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

220 ADR5546245 Chiter  Rekha Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

221 ADR5549058 Deepika  Bansal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

222 ADR5536342 Deepti  Kavathekar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

223 ADR5535135 Deveshi  Singh Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

224 ADR5533817 Dibya  Rai Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

225 ADR5536605 Dimple  Sehrawat Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

226 ADR5533318 Divya   Jain Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

227 ADR5534342 Divya  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

228 ADR5534261 Dr Nuzhat  Praveen Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

229 ADR5535805 Dr. Archana  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

230 ADR5535812 Dr. Amar Jeet Singh Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

231 ADR5534159 Dr. Chanchal  Goel Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

232 ADR5534527 Dr. Chanchal  Goel Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

233 ADR5532994 Dr. Charu  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

234 ADR5543059 Dr. Manisha  Subba Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

235 ADR5536038 Dr. Naveen   Singh Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

236 ADR5534361 Dr. Priyanka  Varshney Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

237 ADR5534243 Dr. Promila Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

238 ADR5534117 Dr. Rajesh  Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

239 ADR5534424 Dr. Sobha Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

240 ADR5534330 Dr. Sonika   Chauhan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

241 ADR5532580 Dr. Vedangi   Bhatt Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

242 ADR5534401 Dr.Bhageshwari  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

243 ADR5534217 Dr.Shikha   Ranjan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

244 ADR5533997 Garima  Aggarwal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

245 ADR5534166 Garima  Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

246 ADR5536994 Gaurav  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

247 ADR5533542 Geeta  Dhasmana Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

248 ADR5537802 Geeta  Pathak Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

249 ADR5534446 Geetu  Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

250 ADR5535324 Gurbeen  Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

251 ADR5536922 Happy  Kumari Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM
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252 ADR5534582 Hari Om Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

253 ADR5534308 Harshita  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

254 ADR5532507 Himanshu  Tripathi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

255 ADR5533921 Indu  Jain Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

256 ADR5536765 Jagjit  Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

257 ADR5536588 Jasmeet Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

258 ADR5545090 Jasneet  Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

259 ADR5534137 Jyoti  Mishra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

260 ADR5534200 Jyoti Arora Khanna Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

261 ADR5534541 Jyotsna  Kohli Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

262 ADR5548996 Kanchan  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

263 ADR5534123 Kiran  Arora Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

264 ADR5534430 Kiran  Joshi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

265 ADR5532243 Krishna Kant Mishra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

266 ADR5532502 Lajmeet  Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

267 ADR5534443 Loveina  Joy Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

268 ADR5536748 Madhu  Shrivastava Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

269 ADR5545890 Mamta  Rani  Narang Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

270 ADR5537062 Manmohan   Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

271 ADR5534266 Mansi  Aneja Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

272 ADR5547117 Meenakshi  Chawla Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

273 ADR5534035 Mohammad  Ilyas Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

274 ADR5534499 Monika  Bhardwaj Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

275 ADR5532772 Monika  Pareek Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 9.00 AM

276 ADR5534603 Monika  Verma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

277 ADR5534373 Munendra   Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

278 ADR5535710 Najia  Zeb Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

279 ADR5549372 Namita   Chaudhry Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

280 ADR5532353 Navindra  Bai Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

281 ADR5534354 Neetu Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

282 ADR5549555 Neha   Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

283 ADR5537013 Nidhi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

284 ADR5534512 Nidhi   Goel Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

285 ADR5534321 Nidhi  Mishra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

286 ADR5533164 Nidhi  Seth Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

287 ADR5535716 Nishi  Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

288 ADR5535882 Niti  Mittal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

289 ADR5535864 Nitika  Bose Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

290 ADR5533371 Paramjeet Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

291 ADR5532267 Paramjit  Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

292 ADR5536512 Parul Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

293 ADR5532848 Parul  Kohli Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

294 ADR5532447 Parul  Malik Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

295 ADR5536304 Pawan  Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

296 ADR5535652 Payel  Chatterjee Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

297 ADR5533614 Pooja  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

298 ADR5543429 Pooja  Singal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

299 ADR5533394 Poonam Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

Page 7 of 9



S.No. Form No Name Category Interview Date Reporting Time 

Detailed Interview Schedule , Department of Education

300 ADR5547610 Poonam  Beniwal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

301 ADR5534189 Poonam  Gaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

302 ADR5534947 Prabha  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

303 ADR5543525 Prabhjyot Kaur Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

304 ADR5534877 Pragya  Singh Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

305 ADR5542393 Pramod Kumar Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

306 ADR5533881 Preeti  Panwar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

307 ADR5532786 Preeti  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

308 ADR5535766 Preeti  Vohra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

309 ADR5542135 Preeti Manani  Manani Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

310 ADR5533946 Prerna  Mandhyan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

311 ADR5534222 Priya  Gupta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

312 ADR5534201 Priya  Khurana Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

313 ADR5534411 Priyanka  Mittal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

314 ADR5534419 Priyanka   Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

315 ADR5532532 Priyanka Kumari Dubey Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

316 ADR5533865 Priyanka Singh Niranjan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

317 ADR5534232 Puneeta  Malhotra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

318 ADR5533305 Pushpa  Kumari Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

319 ADR5532582 Radhika  Bansal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

320 ADR5536668 Rahul  Ojha Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

321 ADR5537093 Rajani   Upadhyay Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

322 ADR5536400 Rajiv  Bhatia Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

323 ADR5548251 Ramanand   Pandey Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

324 ADR5534388 Rashi  Mukhopadhayay Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

325 ADR5533970 Rashi Dubey  Mishra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

326 ADR5534017 Rashmi   Chauhan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

327 ADR5534157 Renu  Malik Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

328 ADR5535103 Richa Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

329 ADR5534564 Richa  Aggarwal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

330 ADR5539434 Richa  Dang Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

331 ADR5537968 Ridhi   Sood Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

332 ADR5547217 Ruchi  Garg Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

333 ADR5533727 Ruchi  Mittal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

334 ADR5534289 Ruchi  Rana Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

335 ADR5535859 Rupam  Priya Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

336 ADR5532220 Sachi   Sinha Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

337 ADR5546809 Sangam Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

338 ADR5535773 Sanjeev Kumar Jha Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

339 ADR5534190 Saradindu  Bera Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

340 ADR5535063 Sarbani  Sankar Panigrahi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

341 ADR5534316 Saroj  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

342 ADR5548853 Satpal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

343 ADR5532467 Saumya  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

344 ADR5551024 Saurabh Kumar Mishra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

345 ADR5535874 Shelly  Manchanda Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

346 ADR5532531 Shilpi   Rani Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

347 ADR5534053 Shristi   Singh Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM
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348 ADR5538927 Shruti   Pathak Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

349 ADR5532356 Shubha  Misra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

350 ADR5533017 Shweta  Tripathi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

351 ADR5532509 Sindhu  G. Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

352 ADR5532083 Smriti  Malhotra Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

353 ADR5534506 Sneha  Abhishek Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

354 ADR5534167 Sonal  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

355 ADR5551006 Sonika  Kaushik Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

356 ADR5533457 Stuti   Srivastava Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

357 ADR5532895 Sufia  Nazneen Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

358 ADR5532875 Suman  Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

359 ADR5533548 Suprabha  Dey Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

360 ADR5534353 Surabhi  Negi Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

361 ADR5533891 Sushila  Rani Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

362 ADR5532362 Sushma  Singh Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

363 ADR5537787 Swati  Mazta Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

364 ADR5549629 Swati  Sehgal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

365 ADR5533700 Upasana  Sharma Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

366 ADR5550089 Vaishali Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

367 ADR5539118 Varun   Ashokan Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

368 ADR5532211 Versha  Jangid Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

369 ADR5549666 Vishakha  Kumar Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

370 ADR5532725 Yamini  Bhanot Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

371 ADR5550698 Yogesh Kumar Pal Unreserved (UR) 30.11.2023 1.30 PM

sd\-

Principal 

Disclaimer: Though all the precations have been taken while preparing the above list, but if any inadvertent error 

is notified at a later stage, the College reserves the right to make the necessary corrections.
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